
                                                                                    RESULTADO PRELIMINAR  - AUXÍLIO EPI (EDITAL Nº 07/2021) - 2ª ETAPA 
                                                                INDEFERIDAS/OS 

                                                                                 AUXÍLIO EPI PRAE/UFJ: KIT I
Nº MATRÍCULA NOME CURSO STATUS
1 202101461 AÇUCENA SAMIRA SILVA ARAÚJO PEDAGOGIA  Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
2 202002293 ADAILTON VIEIRA DA SILVA QUÍMICA Indef. conf. Itens 4.3; 7 e 11.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)

3 202006893 ADRIANA CANDIDO FERREIRA ENFERMAGEM Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
4 202101074 ANDREIA GOUVEIA DA COSTA ENG. FLORESTAL Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
5 202101575 ARTUR ALENCASTRO V. DOS ANJOS QUÍMICA Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
6 202110026 CAMILA FERREIRA DA SILVA ENG. FLORESTAL Indef. conf. Itens 4.3; 7 e 11.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)

7 202001592 CAREN GABRIELLE FERREIRA SILVA AGRONOMIA Indef. conf. Itens 4.3; 7 e 11.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)

8 202109890 CASSIANO DE OLIVEIRA JANUARIO C. DA COMPUTAÇÃO Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
9 202100982 CLAYDISTON VICTOR F. BAUHER EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)

10 202001928 DIEGO GOUVEIA LEMES GEOGRAFIA Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
11 202101358 EDUARDA GABRIELLY DA SILVA DIAS MEDICINA Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
12 202109923 EMERSON PEREIRA FARIAS ENFERMAGEM Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
13 202101478 GEOVANA VIDAL DA SILVA PEDAGOGIA  Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
14 202109847 JENIFFER LOISE BARBOSA SANTOS MED. VETERINÁRIA Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
15 202101033 JOÃO LUCAS FABRO EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA  Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
16 202101481 JORDANA CRISTINE DOS S. CARVALHO PEDAGOGIA  Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
17 202101510 KAMILLE VITORIA SOUZA CASTRO PEDAGOGIA  Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
18 202001846 KATLEN VICTÓRIA O. FAGUNDES ENFERMAGEM Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
19 202013752 KÉVILA BRITO DE OLIVEIRA MED. VETERINÁRIA Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
20 201514082 LEIDIANE FERREIRA GONÇALVES BIOMEDICINA Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
21 202101276 LETICIA DE SOUZA BARBOSA LETRAS  Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
22 201902513 LUCAS FORTUNATO DE MORAIS MEDICINA Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
23 202101096 LUCAS SILVESTRE C. SANTOS ENG. FLORESTAL Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
24 202110012 LUCIANA ROBERTA DA SILVA DIAS EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
25 202101244 MARYVANIA ALVES DE AVELAR HISTÓRIA  Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
26 202101444 MATEUS NUNES SOARES MED. VETERINÁRIA Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)



27 202110038 MATHEUS AUGUSTO C. DE OLIVEIRA PEDAGOGIA  Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
28 202101101 MATHEUS FREITAS DA SILVA ENG. FLORESTAL Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
29 202109790 MIRIAN EVANGELISTA DA COSTA DIREITO Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
30 202101245 MISAEL GREGORIO DE OLIVEIRA HISTÓRIA  Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
31 202000063 MURILO HENRIQUE S. DE ALMEIDA CIÊNCIAS BIOLÓGICAS  Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
32 202001850 NAIÁRA JOICE TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS ENFERMAGEM Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
33 202109956 PEDRO HENRIQUE FERREIRA BARBOSA EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA  Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
34 202110036 PEDRO HENRIQUE RAMALHO PEREIRA ENG. FLORESTAL Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
35 202101595 RAYNAN DA SILVA SANTOS QUÍMICA Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
36 202100912 RYAN FRANCYS MENDES DOS SANTOS C. DA COMPUTAÇÃO Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
37 202101209 SAMILA XAVIER NERES GEOGRAFIA  Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
38 202109926 THAIS SIMNÃITEDI XAKRIABÁ FISIOTERAPIA Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
39 201902118 VICTOR HUGO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA Indef. conf. Item 2.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)

                                                                                        AUXÍLIO EPI PRAE/UFJ: KIT II
Nº MATRÍCULA NOME CURSO STATUS
1 202101461 AÇUCENA SAMIRA SILVA ARAÚJO PEDAGOGIA  Indef. conf. Item 4.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
2 202002293 ADAILTON VIEIRA DA SILVA QUÍMICA  Indef. conf. Itens 4.3; 7 e 11.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)

3 202006893 ADRIANA CANDIDO FERREIRA ENFERMAGEM  Indef. conf. Item 4.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
4 201706220 ALÍCIA PARDIM BARROS FISIOTERAPIA  Indef. conf. Itens 4.3; 7 e 11.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)

5 201907869 AMANCIO APTSI WA RAMI WA PEDAGOGIA  Indef. conf. Item 4.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
6 202101074 ANDREIA GOUVEIA DA COSTA ENG. FLORESTAL  Indef. conf. Item 4.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
7 202101575 ARTUR ALENCASTRO V. DOS ANJOS QUÍMICA  Indef. conf. Item 4.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
8 202110026 CAMILA FERREIRA DA SILVA ENG. FLORESTAL  Indef. conf. Itens 4.3; 7 e 11.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)

9 201713885 CAMILA MORAES PRADO ENFERMAGEM  Indef. conf. Itens 4.3; 7 e 11.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)

10 202109890 CASSIANO DE OLIVEIRA JANUARIO C. DA COMPUTAÇÃO  Indef. conf. Item 4.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
11 202109928 DANILO GONÇALVES DE BRITO MEDICINA  Indef. conf. Item 4.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
12 202001928 DIEGO GOUVEIA LEMES GEOGRAFIA  Indef. conf. Item 4.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
13 202101478 GEOVANA VIDAL DA SILVA PEDAGOGIA  Indef. conf. Item 4.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
14 201902173 ÍSIS RODRIGUES DE SOUZA ENFERMAGEM  Indef. conf. Itens 4.3; 7 e 11.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)



15 202101033 JOÃO LUCAS FABRO EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA  Indef. conf. Item 4.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
16 202101481 JORDANA CRISTINE DOS S. CARVALHO PEDAGOGIA  Indef. conf. Item 4.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
17 202101510 KAMILLE VITORIA SOUZA CASTRO PEDAGOGIA  Indef. conf. Item 4.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
18 202001846 KATLEN VICTÓRIA O. FAGUNDES ENFERMAGEM  Indef. conf. Itens 4.3; 7 e 11.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)

19 201514082 LEIDIANE FERREIRA GONÇALVES BIOMEDICINA  Indef. conf. Itens 4.3; 7 e 11.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)

20 202101276 LETICIA DE SOUZA BARBOSA LETRAS  Indef. conf. Item 4.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
21 202101096 LUCAS SILVESTRE C. SANTOS ENG. FLORESTAL  Indef. conf. Item 4.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
22 202110012 LUCIANA ROBERTA DA SILVA DIAS EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA  Indef. conf. Item 4.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
23 202109897 MARCOS AURÉLIO DO C. ALVARENGA EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA  Indef. conf. Itens 4.3; 7 e 11.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)

24 202101244 MARYVANIA ALVES DE AVELAR HISTÓRIA  Indef. conf. Item 4.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
25 202101444 MATEUS NUNES SOARES MED. VETERINÁRIA  Indef. conf. Item 4.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
26 202110038 MATHEUS AUGUSTO C. DE OLIVEIRA PEDAGOGIA  Indef. conf. Item 4.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
27 202101101 MATHEUS FREITAS DA SILVA ENG. FLORESTAL  Indef. conf. Item 4.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
28 201902178 MICHELE SILVA SANTOS ENFERMAGEM  Indef. conf. Itens 4.3; 7 e 11.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)

29 202109790 MIRIAN EVANGELISTA DA COSTA DIREITO  Indef. conf. Item 4.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
30 202101245 MISAEL GREGORIO DE OLIVEIRA HISTÓRIA  Indef. conf. Item 4.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
31 202109956 PEDRO HENRIQUE F. BARBOSA EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA  Indef. conf. Item 4.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
32 202110036 PEDRO HENRIQUE RAMALHO PEREIRA ENG. FLORESTAL  Indef. conf. Item 4.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
33 202101595 RAYNAN DA SILVA SANTOS QUÍMICA  Indef. conf. Item 4.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
34 201713862 ROSENILDA GOMES SANTANA EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA  Indef. conf. Item 4.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
35 201615300 RUBIANA VILELA SOUZA ENFERMAGEM  Indef. conf. Itens 4.3; 7 e 11.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)

36 202101209 SAMILA XAVIER NERES GEOGRAFIA  Indef. conf. Item 4.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
37 202109926 THAIS SIMNÃITEDI XAKRIABÁ FISIOTERAPIA  Indef. conf. Item 4.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)
38 201902118 VICTOR HUGO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA  Indef. conf. Itens 4.3; 7 e 11.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)

39 202100805 VITORIA HELENA FERREIRA DA SILVA BIOMEDICINA  Indef. conf. Item 4.1 (EDITAL PRAE/UFJ Nº 07/2021)


